2012 CLASS 2A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS
Any corrections in names, grades, etc. should be reported to the IHSAA Office as soon as possible.

Our contact information is 515-432-2011 or <rbarr@iahsaa.org>
2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY DIKE-NEW HARTFORD (Fox Ridge Golf Course, Dike)

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Columbus Catholic, Waterloo:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Mitch Maiers 12 Columbus Catholic, Waterloo
Medalist Runner-up: Jack Conway 11 Columbus Catholic, Waterloo
3rd Sean Cavanaugh 11 Columbus Catholic, Waterloo
4th Chase Shedenhelm 11 Denver

Luke Knutson 12  Jesup

Zach Ward 10 Columbus Catholic, Waterloo
Qualifying teams from the sectional at Columbus Catholic, Waterloo:

School

Columbus Catholic, Waterloo

Denver

Jesup

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Wapsie Valley, Fairbank:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Chance Maiers 11 Beckman Catholic, Dyersville
Medalist Runner-up: Steve Schroeder 12 North Fayette, West Union
3rd Trace Heyer 11 North Fayette, West Union
4th Todd Engelken 11 Beckman Catholic, Dyersville
Tyler Knepper 10 Beckman Catholic, Dyersville
Damon Nuss 11 Sumner-Fredericksburg
Zach Edwards 12 Wapsie Valley, Fairbank

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Wapsie Valley, Fairbank:
School
Beckman Catholic, Dyersville
North Fayette, West Union

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at West Fork, Sheffield:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Hunter Myers 10 West Fork, Sheffield
Medalist Runner-up: Allen Smith 10 Aplington-Parkersburg
3rd Coltan Kisner 11 Central Springs
4th Brandon Hebel 10 Central Springs

Joe Myers 12 West Fork, Sheffield

Qualifying teams from the sectional at West Fork, Sheffield:
School
West Fork, Sheffield
Central Springs
Osage

Score
72
76
76
78
78
78

Score
302
320
323

Score
79
79
84
85
85
85
85

Score
340
343

Score
78
78
81
82
82

Score
329
341
349



2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY OKOBOJI, MILFORD (Lake Creek Country Club, Storm Lake)

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Kuemper Catholic, Carroll:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Cody Helmick 12 Eagle Grove
Medalist Runner-up:  Brian Schreck 12 Kuemper Catholic, Carroll
3rd Tanner Ludwig 12 Kuemper Catholic, Carroll
4th Matt Gute 12 Kuemper Catholic, Carroll

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Kuemper Catholic, Carroll:
School
Kuemper Catholic, Carroll
Clarion-Goldfield
Eagle Grove

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Okoboji, Milford:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Zach Mason 10 East Sac County
Medalist Runner-up: Spencer Bezoni 10 Alta-Aurelia
3rd Tyler Ohl 10  Okoboji, Milford
4th Jaden Holton 12 Alta-Aurelia

Justin Kraft 10 East Sac County

Gus Loving 10 Sioux Central, Sioux Rapids
Qualifying teams from the sectional at Okoboji, Milford:

School

East Sac County

Alta-Aurelia

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Unity Christian, Orange City:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Shaan Desai 12  South O'Brien, Paullina
Medalist Runner-up: Austen Gonnerman 11 Western Christian, Hull
3rd Nate Struve 12  South O'Brien, Paullina
4th Joel Groeneweg 11 Unity Christian, Orange City

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Unity Christian, Orange City:
School
South O'Brien, Paullina
Unity Christian, Orange City
Western Christian, Hull

Score
74
75
75
77

Score
305
331
331

Score
71
76
79
80
80
80

Score
319
332

Score
75
78
79
82

Score
326
334
345



2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY PANORAMA, PANORA (Lake Panorama Golf Course)

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Gilbert:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Braxton Risetter 10 South Hamilton, Jewell
Medalist Runner-up: Jordan Sogard 12 South Hamilton, Jewell
3rd Greg Gustafson 12 Roland-Story, Story City
4th James Howell 10 Gilbert

Austin Heeren 12  South Hamilton, Jewell

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Gilbert:
School
South Hamilton, Jewell
Roland-Story, Story City

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at PCM, Monroe:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Hunter Van Veen 11 PCM, Monroe
Medalist Runner-up: Devon Woody 10 PCM, Monroe
3rd Logan Van Veen 12 PCM, Monroe
4th Ryan Jennings 10 PCM, Monroe
Jacob Hayworth 12 Central Decatur, Leon

Qualifying teams from the sectional at PCM, Monroe:
School
PCM, Monroe
Clarke, Osceola
Pella Christian

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Tri-Center, Neola:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Kramer Samuelson 12 Clarinda
Medalist Runner-up: Dakin Wilcoxson 12 Clarinda
3rd Cole Davis 12 Logan-Magnolia
4th Drew Bayless 12 Shenandoah

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Tri-Center, Neola:
School
Clarinda
Shenandoah

Score
77
78
79
80
80

Score
317
337

Score
69
72
73
75
75

Score
289
331
331

Score
73
77
79
79

Score
318
326



2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY REGINA, IOWA CITY (Geneva Golf & Country Club, Muscatine)

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Monticello:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Riley Till 10 Bellevue
Medalist Runner-up: Chance Manternach 12 Monticello
3rd Kyle Jackson 12 North Cedar, Stanwood
4th Jordan Hay 12 North Cedar, Stanwood

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Monticello:
School
North Cedar, Stanwood
Monticello
Bellevue

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Notre Dame, Burlington:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Brian Krehbiel 12 Central Lee, Donnellson
Medalist Runner-up: Kacie Broeg 11 Notre Dame, west Burlington
3rd Ben Roberts Eddyville-Blakesburg
4th Drew Schofield 10 Albia
Nick Pundt 11 Central Lee, Donnellson
Gage Carpenter 11 Wapello

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Notre Dame, Burlington:
School
Central Lee, Donnellson
Notre Dame, West Burlington

Albia
Individual qualifiers from the sectional at West Liberty:
Name Grade School
Medalist: Adam McNamara 12 Wilton
Medalist Runner-up: Tanner Travis 12 Columbus Community, Columbus Jct.
3rd Chase Finke 9  Columbus Community, Columbus Jct.
4th Zac Howell 10 Columbus Community, Columbus Jct.
Drew Coffin 12 Regina, lowa City

Qualifying teams from the sectional at West Liberty:
School
Columbus Community, Columbus Jct.
Regina, lowa City

Score
75
75
77
77

Score
314
320
339

Score
75
81
81
83
83
83

Score
334
344
356

Score
76
83
83
83
83

Score
333
342



