#### 2012 CLASS 2A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS

Any corrections in names, grades, etc. should be reported to the IHSAA Office as soon as possible. Our contact information is 515-432-2011 or <rbar@iahsaa.org>

#### 2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY DIKE-NEW HARTFORD (Fox Ridge Golf Course, Dike)

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Columbus Catholic, Waterloo:

	<u>Name</u>	Grade	School	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Mitch Maiers	12	Columbus Catholic, Waterloo	72
Medalist Runner-up:	Jack Conway	11	Columbus Catholic, Waterloo	76
3rd	Sean Cavanaugh	11	Columbus Catholic, Waterloo	76
4th	Chase Shedenhelm	11	Denver	78
	Luke Knutson	12	Jesup	78
	Zach Ward	10	Columbus Catholic, Waterloo	78

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Columbus Catholic, Waterloo:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Columbus Catholic, Waterloo	302
Denver	320
Jesup	323

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at **Wapsie Valley**, **Fairbank**:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Chance Maiers	11	Beckman Catholic, Dyersville	79
Medalist Runner-up:	Steve Schroeder	12	North Fayette, West Union	79
3rd	Trace Heyer	11	North Fayette, West Union	84
4th	Todd Engelken	11	Beckman Catholic, Dyersville	85
	Tyler Knepper	10	Beckman Catholic, Dyersville	85
	Damon Nuss	11	Sumner-Fredericksburg	85
	Zach Edwards	12	Wapsie Valley, Fairbank	85

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Wapsie Valley, Fairbank:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Beckman Catholic, Dyersville	340
North Favette. West Union	343

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at West Fork, Sheffield:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Hunter Myers	10	West Fork, Sheffield	78
Medalist Runner-up:	Allen Smith	10	Aplington-Parkersburg	78
3rd	Coltan Kisner	11	Central Springs	81
4th	Brandon Hebel	10	Central Springs	82
	Joe Myers	12	West Fork, Sheffield	82

Qualifying teams from the sectional at West Fork, Sheffield:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
West Fork, Sheffield	329
Central Springs	341
Osage	349

# 2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY OKOBOJI, MILFORD (Lake Creek Country Club, Storm Lake)

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Kuemper Catholic, Carroll:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Cody Helmick	12	Eagle Grove	74
Medalist Runner-up:	Brian Schreck	12	Kuemper Catholic, Carroll	75
3rd	Tanner Ludwig	12	Kuemper Catholic, Carroll	75
4th	Matt Gute	12	Kuemper Catholic, Carroll	77

Qualifying teams from the sectional at **Kuemper Catholic**, **Carroll**:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Kuemper Catholic, Carroll	305
Clarion-Goldfield	331
Eagle Grove	331

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Okoboji, Milford:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Zach Mason	10	East Sac County	71
Medalist Runner-up:	Spencer Bezoni	10	Alta-Aurelia	76
3rd	Tyler Ohl	10	Okoboji, Milford	79
4th	Jaden Holton	12	Alta-Aurelia	80
	Justin Kraft	10	East Sac County	80
	Gus Lovina	10	Sioux Central Sioux Banids	80

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Okoboji, Milford:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
East Sac County	319
Alta-Aurelia	332

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Unity Christian, Orange City:

	<u>Name</u>	Grade	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Shaan Desai	12	South O'Brien, Paullina	75
Medalist Runner-up:	Austen Gonnerman	11	Western Christian, Hull	78
3rd	Nate Struve	12	South O'Brien, Paullina	79
4th	Joel Groeneweg	11	Unity Christian, Orange City	82

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Unity Christian, Orange City:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
South O'Brien, Paullina	326
Unity Christian, Orange City	334
Western Christian, Hull	345

# 2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY PANORAMA, PANORA (Lake Panorama Golf Course)

individual qualifiers from the sectional at Gilbert:	
Name	Grade School

·	<u>Name</u>	Grade	e <u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Braxton Risetter	10	South Hamilton, Jewell	77
Medalist Runner-up:	Jordan Sogard	12	South Hamilton, Jewell	78
3rd	Greg Gustafson	12	Roland-Story, Story City	79
4th	James Howell	10	Gilbert	80
	Austin Heeren	12	South Hamilton, Jewell	80

### Qualifying teams from the sectional at Gilbert:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
South Hamilton, Jewell	317
Roland-Story, Story City	337

### Individual qualifiers from the sectional at **PCM**, **Monroe**:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grad</u>	<u>e</u> <u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Hunter Van Veen	11	PCM, Monroe	69
Medalist Runner-up:	Devon Woody	10	PCM, Monroe	72
3rd	Logan Van Veen	12	PCM, Monroe	73
4th	Ryan Jennings	10	PCM, Monroe	75
	Jacob Hayworth	12	Central Decatur, Leon	75

### Qualifying teams from the sectional at **PCM**, **Monroe**:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
PCM, Monroe	289
Clarke, Osceola	331
Pella Christian	331

### Individual qualifiers from the sectional at **Tri-Center**, **Neola**:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	School	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Kramer Samuelson	12	Clarinda	73
Medalist Runner-up:	Dakin Wilcoxson	12	Clarinda	77
3rd	Cole Davis	12	Logan-Magnolia	79
4th	Drew Bayless	12	Shenandoah	79

# Qualifying teams from the sectional at Tri-Center, Neola:

School	Score
Clarinda	318
Shenandoah	326

# 2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY REGINA, IOWA CITY (Geneva Golf & Country Club, Muscatine)

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Monticello:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Riley Till	10	Bellevue	75
Medalist Runner-up:	Chance Manternach	12	Monticello	75
3rd	Kyle Jackson	12	North Cedar, Stanwood	77
4th	Jordan Hay	12	North Cedar, Stanwood	77

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Monticello:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
North Cedar, Stanwood	314
Monticello	320
Bellevue	339

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at **Notre Dame, Burlington**:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	Grade School	
Medalist:	Brian Krehbiel	12	Central Lee, Donnellson	75
Medalist Runner-up:	Kacie Broeg	11	Notre Dame, west Burlington	81
3rd	Ben Roberts		Eddyville-Blakesburg	81
4th	Drew Schofield	10	Albia	83
	Nick Pundt	11	Central Lee, Donnellson	83
	Gage Carpenter	11	Wapello	83

Qualifying teams from the sectional at **Notre Dame**, **Burlington**:

School	<u>Score</u>
Central Lee, Donnellson	334
Notre Dame, West Burlington	344
Albia	356

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at West Liberty:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Adam McNamara	12	Wilton	76
Medalist Runner-up:	Tanner Travis	12	Columbus Community, Columbus Jct.	83
3rd	Chase Finke	9	Columbus Community, Columbus Jct.	83
4th	Zac Howell	10	Columbus Community, Columbus Jct.	83
	Drew Coffin	12	Regina, Iowa City	83

Qualifying teams from the sectional at West Liberty:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Columbus Community, Columbus Jct.	333
Regina, Iowa City	342